
 

School District of Beloit Social Workers April 2021 

School District of Beloit Counselors 
 
 
Elementary Schools: 
 

Converse: Ms. Staci Sarvis-Brandt ssarvisbrandt@sdb.k12.wi.us 
Hackett: Ms. Shanae Woodward swoodward@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Merrill: Ms. Christine Appell  mappell@sdb.k12.wi.us 
Robinson: Ms. Kayla Allen  kallen@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Todd:  Ms. Ava Dorst  adorst@sdb.k12.wi.us 
 
Intermediate Schools: 
 

Aldrich:    Ms. Heidi Schildt  hschildt@sdb.k12.wi.us 

     Ms. Amanda Fuhrer afuhrer@sdb.k12.wi.us 
 

Cunningham:    Ms. Paige Lathrop  plathrop@sdb.k12.wi.us 

     Ms. Tasha Latin  tlatin@sdb.k12.wi.us 
 

Fruzen:    Ms. Danielle Blondin dblondin@sdb.k12.wi.us 
     Ms. Cassandra Rice crice@sdb.k12.wi.us 

 
McNeel:    Mr. Tim Socha  socha@sdb.k12.wi.us 

     Ms. Tiffini Schwenn tschwenn@sdb.k12.wi.us 
  

High Schools: 
 

Beloit Memorial High School:    
 Ms. Trudy Hart   thart@sdb.k12.wi.us 

 Ms. Angela Snow   asnow@sdb.k12.wi.us 
 Ms. Erin Wolf    ewolf@sdb.k12.wi.us 

 Mr. Andrew Jandron     ajandron@sdb.k12.wi.us 
 
 
Beloit Learning Academy: 
 Ms. Melissa Zenke   mzenke@sdb.k12.wi.us 

  


